



Document 2014 1516

Book 2014 Page 1516 Type 03 002 Pages 3 Date 6/26/2014 Time 2:55 PM Rec Amt \$17.00 Aud Amt \$10.00 IND

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

INDX L **ANNO**

DOV# 209

SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

٤	©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106 - August 2013	Steven P. Brick	FOR THE LEGAL THIS FORM, CO	EFFECT OF THE USE OF DNSULT YOUR LAWYER		
N	Return To: William P. Sulliv	van, Two Rivers Bank & Trust, 4500 Westo	wn Pkwy, Ste 150, West Des M	oines, IA 50266		
	Preparer: Steven P. Brick, 6	701 Westown Parkway, Suite 100, West De	s Moines, IA 50266, (515) 274-	1450		
	Taxpayer: J4 Ranch Iowa	LLC, 5458 Westwood Drive, West	Des Moines, IA 50266			
	STATE	QUIT CLAIM DE	ED			
	רטו נווב כטוופוטבו מנו	ion of One 2. Lykke-Jaros, husband and wife	Dollar(s) and other valuab	le consideration,		
	Troy v. sures una rimir	. Lykke saros, nasoana ana wiie		do hereby		
	Quit Claim to J4 Ranch Iowa, LLC, an Iowa limited liability company					
	Quit Claim to <u>14 Kanch to</u>	wa, LLC, an Iowa minied hability c	Jilipally	all our		
ı	right title interest estate	claim and damand in the following root	estate in Madison			
	See attached Exhibit A	claim and demand in the following real e	state in	County, Iowa:		
	Each of the unders to the real estate. Words	beed of Civil and 428A.2(13). Leed of Civil and Addition Cisigned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknow and as masculine or feminine gender, and	ower, homestead and distributed and distribute	utive share in and		
ļ	Trof I. Sans	(Grantor)	Ann P. Lykke-Jaros	(Grantor)		
		(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
		(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
		<i>CIL</i>				
ļ	STATE OF <u>IOW</u>					
		cknowledged before me this 745 day	of <u>June</u> , <u>ab</u>	<u>/4</u> , by		
Troy J. Jaros						
	6					
WILLIAM P SHILIVAN						
1	grin	Commission Number 714261	6ignature of Notary Pu	ublic		
	•	My Commission Expires	•			

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS FOR INDIVIDUALS

STATE OFIOWA	, COUNTY OF_	olk 1	<u> </u>
This record was acknown	wledged before me this 🗾	<u>∦/</u> day of <u></u>	me , 2014 , by Ann P.
Lykke-Jaros			
Jaile & MI	LLIAM P. SULLIVAN		Signature of Notary Public
P Cor	LLIAM P. SULLIVAN nmission Number 714261 ty Commission Expires		Signature of Notary Public
TATE OF	, COUNTY OF	dev. of	,, by
This record was ackno	wledged before me this	day of	,, by
			Signature of Notary Public
STATE OF	, COUNTY OF		,, by
This record was ackno	wledged before me this	day of	,, by
			Signature of Notary Public
TATE OF This record was ackno	, COUNTY OF wledged before me this	day of	,, by
			Signature of Notary Public
TATE OF This record was ackno	, COUNTY OF wledged before me this	day of	, by
			Signature of Notary Public

Exhibit A

The Southwest Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (1/4) of Section Nineteen (19), AND a tract of land located in the South Half (1/2) of the Southeast Quarter(1/4) of said Section Nineteen (19), more particularly described as follows, to-wit: Commencing at the Northeast corner of the South Half (1/2) of the Southeast Ouarter (1/4) of said Section Nineteen (19) and running thence West 96 rods, thence South 55 rods, thence East 8 rods, thence South 25 rods, thence East 88 rods, thence North to the place of beginning; AND the East 60 acres of the North Half(1/2) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of Section Thirty (30), EXCEPT Parcel "A", located in the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of said Section Thirty (30), containing 5.002 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 3, Page 275. on June 16, 1998, in the Office of the Recorder of Madison County, Iowa, AND EXCEPT Parcel "D", located in the Northwest Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of said Section Thirty (30), containing 3.000 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 2006, Page 3078, on July 27,2006, in the Office of the Recorder of Madison County, Iowa, AND EXCEPT Parcel "J", located in the North Half(1/2) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of said Section Thirty (30), containing 20.63 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 2010, Page 1829, on August 6, 2010, in the Office of the Recorder of Madison County, Iowa, AND EXCEPT Parcel "C", located in the Northeast Ouarter (1/4) of the Northeast Ouarter (1/4) of said Section Thirty (30), containing 21.07 acres, as shown in Amended Plat of Survey filed in Book 2010, Page 1830, on August 6, 2010, in the Office of the Recorder of Madison County, Iowa, ALL in Township Seventy-five (75) North, Range Twenty-six (26) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa,

Locally known as: 2863 260th St., St. Charles, IA